
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
West Wickham A 1½ - 2½ Streatham A Wed 30 Mar 22 19:30 OV
West Wickham A 1½ - 2½ Lewisham A Wed 20 Apr 22 19:30 OV
Lewisham A 3½ - ½ Petts Wood & Orpington A Wed 4 May 22 19:30 OV
Lewisham A 2 - 2 West Wickham A Wed 11 May 22 19:30 OV
Streatham A 3 - 1 Petts Wood & Orpington A Tue 17 May 22 19:40 OU
Petts Wood & Orpington A 0 - 0 Lewisham A Fri 3 Jun 22 19:45 OU
Streatham A 2½ - 1½ West Wickham A Tue 7 Jun 22 19:40 OV
Petts Wood & Orpington A 0 - 4 West Wickham A Fri 10 Jun 22 19:45 OV
Streatham A 2½ - 1½ Lewisham A Tue 14 Jun 22 19:40 OV
West Wickham A 4 - 0 Petts Wood & Orpington A Wed 15 Jun 22 19:30 OV
Petts Wood & Orpington A 0 - 4 Streatham A Fri 17 Jun 22 19:45 OV
Lewisham A 3½ - ½ Streatham A Wed 29 Jun 22 19:30 OV


